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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Economic Development

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Julie Keilholz julie.keilholz@ded.mo.gov 751-3281

Accounts Receivable Julie Keilholz julie.keilholz@ded.mo.gov 751-3281

Budget Lynne Kempker lynne.kempker@ded.mo.gov 751-3621

Cash Management Stacey Hirst stacey.hirst@ded.mo.gov 526-7863

Compliance Audit Stacey Hirst stacey.hirst@ded.mo.gov 526-7863

Controller/Fiscal Manager Stacey Hirst stacey.hirst@ded.mo.gov 526-7863

Contracts Jason Drace jason.drace@ded.mo.gov 522-6369

Financial Reporting Julie Keilholz julie.keilholz@ded.mo.gov 751-3281

Fixed Assets Sherry Reeves sherry.reeves@ded.mo.gov 751-9062

Agency Fleet Manager Annette Kehner annette.kehner@ded.mo.gov 751-4996

Grants Sherry Reeves sherry.reeves@ded.mo.gov 751-9062

Internal Auditor Stacey Hirst stacey.hirst@ded.mo.gov 526-7863

Inventory Sherry Reeves sherry.reeves@ded.mo.gov 751-9062

Leasing Annette Kehner annette.kehner@ded.mo.gov 751-4996

Procurement Jason Drace jason.drace@ded.mo.gov 522-6369

Surplus Property Sherry Reeves sherry.reeves@ded.mo.gov 751-9062
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